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FEBRUARY BOOKINGS 

 
FRIDAY NIGHT ‐  BOWLING 

 Friday, 5 February (5pm to 7pm) 

 Friday, 5 February (7pm to 9pm) 
 
 

MEGASPORTS ‐ LEICHHARDT POOL 

 Saturday, 6 February 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ CAT CUDDLE CAFE 

 Saturday, 13 February 

 
 

UNDER 18’S ‐ PUTT PUTT AT  
THE WINTERGARDEN  

 Saturday, 20 February 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ DINNER & CHAT 

 Saturday, 20 February  
 
 

RED FOR ROMANCE 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 12 February 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 26 February 
 

 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

MARCH BOOKINGS 

 
FRIDAY NIGHT ‐ TRIVIA & BOARD GAMES 

 Friday, 5 March  
 
 

MEGASPORTS ‐ PARK RUN 

 Saturday, 6 March (6am to 8:30am) 

 
 

MEGASPORTS ‐ ZUMBA 

 Saturday, 6 March (9am to 11am) 

 
 

UNDER 18’S ‐ SOCIAL 

 Saturday, 13 March  
 
 

SOCIAL ‐ DAY AT ECOPARK  

 Saturday, 20 March 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ MT COOTHA PLANETARIUM  
& PICNIC  

 Saturday, 27 March  
 
 

IRISH NIGHT 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 12 March 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 26 March 

 

 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_______________________________________________ 
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APRIL BOOKINGS 

 
FRIDAY NIGHT ‐ MOVIES 

 Friday, 16 April 
 
 

SOCIAL ‐ SCOTTY’S GARAGE DINER  

 Saturday, 17 April 
 
 

ANZAC DAY DAWN SERVICE  
& BREAKFAST 

 Monday, 25 April 
 
 

GREASE 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 9 April 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 23 April 
 
 
 

 
 
 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

MAY BOOKINGS 

 
FRIDAY NIGHT ‐ BAREFOOT BOWLS 

 Friday, 7 May 

 
 

MEGASPORTS ‐ FITNESS IN THE PARK 

 Saturday, 8 May 

 
 

FRIDAY NIGHT ‐ BINGO 

 Friday, 21 May 

 
 

SOCIAL ‐ ESK SHOW 

 Saturday, 22 May 

 
 

UNDER 18’S ‐ BOONAH SHOW 

 Saturday, 29 May 

 
 

COUNTRY & WESTERN 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 13 May 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 28 May 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_______________________________________________ 
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JUNE BOOKINGS 

 
FRIDAY NIGHT ‐ BOWLING 

 Friday, 4 June ‐ (5pm to 7pm) 

 Friday, 4 June ‐ (7pm to 9pm) 
 

MEGASPORTS ‐ DRIVING RANGE 

 Saturday, 5 June 

 

STATE OF ORIGIN 

 Wednesday, 9 June 

 Sunday, 27 June 
 

SOCIAL ‐ COOCHIEMUDLO ISLAND 

 Saturday, 12 June 
 
SOCIAL ‐ DREAMWORLD 

 Saturday, 19 June 

 
 

THE LETTER ‘P’ 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 11 June 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 25 June 
 
 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

JULY BOOKINGS 

 
MEGASPORTS ‐ PARK RUN 

 Saturday, 3 July (6am to 8:30am) 

 

MEGASPORTS ‐ BALL GAMES 

 Saturday, 3 July (9am to 11am) 

 

STATE OF ORIGIN 

 Wednesday, 14 July 

 

FRIDAY NIGHT ‐ DINNER & CHAT 

 Friday, 16 July  
 

SOCIAL ‐ PICNIC AT WIVENHOE DAM 

 Saturday, 17 July  
 

SOCIAL ‐ THUNDERBIRD PARK 

 Saturday, 24 July 

 

KARAOKE 

 Party Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 9 July 
 

 Klub ALARA 
 Friday, 30 July 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_______________________________________________ 
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